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322
321
342
325
346
327
330
343
338
326
345
332
328
329
333
341
344
324
340
339
331
334
337
323
335
336

361
354
351
355
350
362
366
364
359
365
358

Comitato Regionale Sardo

dhkk  kkAK

CROSS CITTA’ DI VILLCIDRO
ORGANIZZAZIONE: OLYMPIAVILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO: 7 FEBBRAIO 2021

CADETTE METRI 2000

CARTA GIULIA CF  CA120
CARBONI MICHELA CF  CA010
SERRA SARA CF  CA230
CAU CHIARA CF  CA176
NIEDDA MARTINA CF  SS034
MARCELLO ELISA CF  CA176
ORTU SARA CF  CA176
PEDDITZI VALENTINA CF  CA236
CABBOI JAISHA CF  CA227
FLORIS GEMMA CF  CA176
CANALIS MARIA CF  SS034
SANNA SERENA CF  CA176
MARONGIU ARIANNA CF  CA176
MORO GIULIA CF  CA176
DEIDDA MARIANNA CF  CA198
COLLU STEFANIA CF  CA230
TRONCIA MILENA CF  OR048
AIANA ANNA CF  CA176
POLESE SOFIA MARIA CF  CA227
MONNIS VERONICA CF  CA227
PIRAS MONICA CF  CA176
DEIDDA VERONICA CF  CA198
PITTAU BEATRICE CF  CA198
PILI ELENA CF  CA120
MONNI MARINA CF  CA198
MURGIA CHIARA CF  CA198
CADETTI METRI 3000

MURGIA MATTEO CM  CA198
CONCAS LEONARDO CM  CA198
MANCA FILIPPO CM  CA176
Ccuccu ALEX CM  CA198
FODDIS FABIO CM  CA176
PILLERI DIEGO CM  CA230
PAZZOLA ANDREA CM  SS5043
PORCU ROBERTO CM  NUi147
MELONI LORENZO CM  CA198
ARDENGHI VALERIO CM  OR225
FIGUS FRANCESCO CM  CA198

NUOVA ATL SESTU

POL ATL SERRAMANNA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ATLETICA OZIERI

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ATLETICA OZIERI

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
GS PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ATLETICA 4 MORI
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
NUOVA ATL SESTU

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
G.S. ATL OLBIA

CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
DINAMICA SARDEGNA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
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357
360
352
347
349
353
348
356
363
367

316
310
306
317
314
313
309
315
307
311
312
308

289
291
292
272
273
293
284
283
294
271
282
286
281
279
287
274
290
280
277
275
285
276
278
288

207
208
210
209

DESSI CRISTIAN
MOCCI NICOLA
PIRAS FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA EDOARDO
CASCIELLO STEFANO
SOLE EDOARDO
CASCIELLO ALESSIO
DEIDDA GIOELE
PERRA SAMUELE
MURA MATTEO
ALLIEVE METRI 4000
TRECCO GIOIA
PORCU GIULIA
LITTERA FRANCESCA
SECHI ELISA

MEI GINEVRA
SERRA MARTA
DESSI' ADRIANA
SECHI ELISA

COIS ANASTASIA
CADONI LETIZIA
MUSCENTE DANIELA
LORIA MARTINA
ALLIEVI METRI 5000
FERRERI STEFANO
CAREDDU ALESSANDRO
CAREDDU ANDREA
COSsuU MANUEL
MASALA NICOLAS
CAREDDU MATTIA
CAREDDA VALERIO
VACCA GABRIELE
TOCCO SIMONE
DIANA SIMONE
PIBIRI GIORGIO
USALA EGIDIO
LORU FILIPPO
ZURRU LORENZO
CELLINI FRANCESCO
CADEDDU SIMONE
LAZAR CRISTIAN
CADDEO LUCA MARCELLO
MURGIA MICHELE
LABRIOLA NICOLA
MELIS NICOLA
LECCA ALESSANDRO
PIBIRI CARLO
FABBRI MARZIO

JUNIOR DONNE JF Mt 6000

CASCIU
CAFFIERO
METTE
PIRAS

VIOLA
SARA
MARIA LUCIA
SOPHIA IRINA

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

JF
JF
JF
JF

CA198
CA198
CA176
CA120
CA176
CA176
CA176
CA198
CA236
SS182

SS043
NU149
CA211

S§S059
SS043
OR225
NU074
S§S043
CA234
OR225
OR225
CA239

SS043
S§S059
SS059
CA056
CA069
S§S059
NU074
CA230
SS059
CA035
CA230
NU074
CA230
CA198
SS043
CA198
SS043
CA211
CA198
CA198
NU074
CA198
CA198
S§S043

CA211

CA260
SS034
OR048

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
NUOVA ATL SESTU

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

G.S. ATL OLBIA

ATLETICA ORANI

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
G.S. ATL OLBIA

DINAMICA SARDEGNA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
G.S. ATL OLBIA

QUELLI CHE L'ATLETICA
DINAMICA SARDEGNA
DINAMICA SARDEGNA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

G.S. ATL OLBIA

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL GONNESA

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
G.S. ATL OLBIA

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
G.S. ATL OLBIA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
G.S. ATL OLBIA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
ATLETICA OZIERI

GS PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
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305
302
303
304
301

256
251
259
261
257
258
252
260
254
262
253
263
264
255

249
225
234
226
214
235
231
232
242
238
230
213
236
243
219
227
228
237
220
250
216
218
241
248
217
223
245
224
244
240
200
215
229
222

JUNIOR UOMINI JM Mt 8000

MEI

FARCI
MELIS
COLUMBU
FRONGIA

FRANCESCO
RUSLAN
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
JYOTISH

JM
JM
JM
JM
JM

S§S043
NU053
NU074
SS043
CA211

G.S. ATL OLBIA

POL GONONE DORGALI

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
G.S. ATL OLBIA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 8000

NIEDDU
CURRIDORI
ORRU'
FERRU
SPAZZAFUMO
MUSU
AVAGNANO
PILI
MANTEGA
SERRA
SARDU
PIGA

ME
ANGIONI

RAIMONDA
ELISABETTA
ELISABETTA
ROBERTA
ELISA

ANNA
CARLOTTA
SIMONETTA
MONICA
ROBERTA
GIOVANNA
GIULIA

SARA ANTONELLA

DENISE

SF
SF
SF40
SF50
SF
SF40

SF45
SF50
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

CA239
CA198
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA201
CA239
CA201
CA269
CA201
NU233
SS034
CA236

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
AMPA TRAINING

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SPORT E VITA
ATLETICA OZIERI

[.S5.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS

PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 10000

MEI
ABDELKADER
FLORIS
SOLLA
SERRA
MELIS
STOCCHINO
CONCAS
LEOTTA
FARCI
LAGANA
CURRIDORI
ZUCCA
CARTA
ARU
ATZENI
ROSSI
MURGIA
PORTA
PIRAS
SULIS
PIRAS
FRONTEDDU
PICUS

NIOI
ARGIOLAS
SAGHEDDU
URRU
SPANU
CICALO'
PITTAU
MAMELI
ANGIONI
SCHIRRU

SALVATORE
OUALID
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
FABIANO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
CHRISTIAN
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MAURIZIO
PIERPAOLO
ALVIERO
MASSIMO
SAVIO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
EMILIANO
SANDRO
EMANUELE
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
IGNAZIO
MASSIMO
FABIO
STEFANO
NICOLA
FABIO
MARIO
MICHELE

SM

SM35
SM40
SM35
SM

SM40
SM

SM35
SM45
PM

SM

SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM

PM

SM45
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM35
SM

SM50
SM35
SM

SM

S§S043
CA211
CA239
CA211
CA137
CA239
CA239
CA239
NU053
NU053
CA236
CA104
CA239
NU053
CA198
CA211
CA231
CA239
CA198
CA056
CA137
CA137
NU053
S§S034
CA137
CA201
NU053
CA201
NU053
NU053
CA198
CA137
CA236
CA201

G.S. ATL OLBIA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
POL GONONE DORGALI

POL GONONE DORGALI

[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATL SAN SPERATE

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
POL GONONE DORGALI

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
POL GONONE DORGALI

ATLETICA OZIERI

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

POL GONONE DORGALI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

POL GONONE DORGALI

POL GONONE DORGALI

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
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34

10
13
16
18
20
21
23
28
30
32
33

14
15
22
29
31
38

211
212
221
233
239
246
247

162
167

163
186
177
154
192
178
169
159
188
181
153
157
155
158
184

166
156
193
152
190
164
172
180
171
170
179
182
160
161
189

173
194
187
183
185
168
165

175

PIREDDA
FAIS
CIRRONIS
CINUS
BOCCOLI
ABIS
ORTU

LUCA
DAVIDE
FLAVIO
PIERPAOLO
GIOVANNI
DARIO
FEDERICO

SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 4000

DEL RIO
MULLIRI

MICHELA
MARTINA

SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 4000

SECCI
DOS SANTOS NUNES
ARAPI
MULAS
BRANCA
PILIA
DEIDDA
PODDESU
FADDA
SCHIRRU
LITTERA
LORU
DAGA
PIRAS
SABA

LAURA
MARIA CLEUDES
ANILA
ANTONELLA
MARIA
ROBERTA
MELANIA
VANESSA
AGNESE
DENISE
VALENTINA
ROSA

ANNA RITA
VINCENZA
GISELLA

SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 4000

ALTEA
LITTERA
CANTARA
ENNAS
LOCHE
ALEDDA
PISU
PILI
MURU
MANCA
ENA
SERPI
MOCCI
SOGUS
ANEDDA

ANTONELLA
SILVIA
LEONARDA
DANIELA
MONICA
ANNA RITA
MILENA MARIA
DONATELLA
ANNA MARIA
ELISABETTA
SIMONA
STEFANIA
ROSSANA
DANIELA
OLIVIA

SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 4000

SONEDDA
MARINI
ROMBI
COSSU
ANGIONI
PINNA
ARGIOLAS

CRISTINA

LUDOVICA

ERICA OTTAVIA RITA
MARILISA

CRISTINA

STEFANIA
CATERINA

SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 4000

SAIU

DONATELLA

SM
SM
SM55
SM40
SM
PM
PM

SF35
SF35

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50

SF55

CA081

CA084
CA198
CA239
NU053
OR225
SS019

CA201
CA236

CA201
NU040
CA253
CA120
S§S034
CA253
CA239
CA198
NU149
CA259
CA120
CA198
CA137
CA198
CA269

CA211

CA176
SS181

CA056
OR156
CA201

CA239
CA255
CA239
CA239
CA255
CA259
CA198
CA198
OR156

CA239
CA198
NU147
CA259
CA269
CA236
CA201

CA239

POLISPORTIVA ISILI

ATL IGLESIAS

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
POL GONONE DORGALI
DINAMICA SARDEGNA

C.U.S. SASSARI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
AS DELOGU NUORO
ISOLARUN

NUOVA ATL SESTU

ATLETICA OZIERI

ISOLARUN

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATLETICA ORANI

ATLETICA GIALETO

NUOVA ATL SESTU

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
AMPA TRAINING

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
AMATORI TERRALBA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA UTA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA GIALETO

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
AMATORI TERRALBA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
ATLETICA GIALETO

AMPA TRAINING

[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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22
33
44
52
77

14
16
18
19

174
151
176
191

201
204
206

205
202
203

84
145

147
49
48
85
70
69

99
28
89
44
18
72

77
40
66
90
10
19
94
27
105
74
146
73
100
11
12

91
109
36
103
52

MILIDDI ROSALBA SF55

MISCALI CATERINA SF55
VARGIU DONATELLA SF55
MISCALI ROSALBA SF55

SENIOR DONNE SF60 Mt 3000

CAU MARISA SF60
BELLONI ANGELA MARIA SF60
SEDDA CHIARA SF60

SENIOR DONNE SF65 Mt 3000

COl MARIA LUCIA SF65
CIRINA MARIA ELEONORA SF65
DESOGUS LELIA SF65

SENIOR UOMINI SM35 Mt 6000

ATTENE PIER LUIGI SM35
AGUS MATTEO SM35
MUSIU DANIELE SM35
SULIS ALBERTO SM35
SPANU ANDREA SM35
LUSSU MARCO SM35
CAPPAI ALESSIO SM35
CONGIU CHRISTIAN SM35
CELLINI FRANCESCO SM35

SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 6000

DONGU ANTONIO SM40
SCHIRRU MIRKO SM40
ARMAS ENRICO SM40
MOCCI SERGIO SM40
ARESTI AMEDEO SM40
ARMAS SIMONE SM40
CAPPAI FEDERICO SM40
SERAFINI FABRIZIO SM40
LAI DANIELE SM40
GALLUS PIERGIUSEPPE SM40
CONTU STEFANO SM40
FADDA MARIO SM40
DEIDDA STEFANO SM40
FELTRIN CARLO SM40
SCANO CLAUDIO SM40
MANAI MARCO SM40
PANI ALESSANDRO SM40
NOTO ALESSIO SM40
MURTAS CARLO SM40
TICCA SERGIO SM40
COTZA GIANLUCA SM40
MELONI GIANLUCA SM40
GUARNERI MIRKO SM40

SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 6000

CHESSA SEBASTIANO SM45
SULIS SIMONE SM45
CONGIU GIANLUCA SM45
CAU ANTONIO SM45
CULEDDU ANDREA SM45

CA239
CA025
CA239
OR172

CA137
CA239
OR172

NU149
CA201
CA227

NU149
CA242
CA025
CA242
CA239
CA239
NU233
CA255
CA255

S§S034
CA201

OR156
CA230
CA198
CA265
CA120
CA269
CA224
CA253
OR156
CA129
CA198
OR246
CA201

SS059
CA265
CA242
CA265
SS034
CA137
CA137
CA084

OR156
CA238
CA211
S§S043
CA239

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

ATLETICA ORANI
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ATLETICA ORANI

BLUE TRIBUNE

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
BLUE TRIBUNE

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA SPORT E VITA
ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA OZIERI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
AMATORI TERRALBA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATLETICA ARBUS

NUOVA ATL SESTU

AMPA TRAINING

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ISOLARUN

AMATORI TERRALBA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATLETICA SOLARUSSA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATLETICA ARBUS

BLUE TRIBUNE

ATLETICA ARBUS

ATLETICA OZIERI

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
ATL IGLESIAS

AMATORI TERRALBA

ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

G.S. ATL OLBIA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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20
24
26
34
35
36
38
40
41
46
47
50
56
70
80
84
86
87
88
92
95

11
17
25
31
32
39
42
45
55
57
58
61
62
64
65
72
74
75
76
81
83
89
94
96
100

21

51
45

106
55
16
17
37
30
29
42
20
43
38
46
53
67
54
86
56
50
79
104

110
39

102
101

87
41
82
13
76
31
75
92
88
32
47
71
21
59
24
23
83
57
58
60
22
9%
107

63

COCCOo ANDREA SM45

DESSI ALESSANDRO SM45
COSSU GIULIANO SM45
ADDIS ANTONIO SM45
FADDA CRISTIAN SM45
SIDDU STEFANO SM45
SOLE ANDREA SM45
PIANO ANDREA SM45
ZEDDE ANTONIO SM45
MELONI RAIMONDO SM45
COGOTZI PAOLO SM45
ARESTI GIANNI LUIGI SM45
MINGOZZI FABRIZIO SM45
SERRA MICHELE SM45
LOI ROBERTO SM45
DE GIUDICI EUGENIO SM45
SORU MASSIMILIANO SM45
DESSY ANDREA SM45
ABIS FABRIZIO SM45
SERRA ANDREA SM45
CAPITA DAVIDE SM45
MESINA LUCA SALVATORE SM45
FERRERI SAMUELE SM45

SENIOR UOMINI SM50 Mt 6000

ENAS ROBERTO SM50
PALMAS GIUSEPPE SM50
MURROCCU MARIO SM50
PAZZOLA GIUSEPPE SM50
FIORI FABRIZIO SM50
MAMELI ALESSANDRO SM50
PUDDU DANIELE SM50
COSTELLA ROBERTO SM50
PISCHEDDA MASSIMO SM50
PORCU GIUSEPPE SM50
ANNICIELLO LUIGI SM50
PITZANTI PIETRO SM50
CASTORINA MASSIMO SM50
FRAU LUCA SM50
MOCCI BRUNO SM50
MILAN MATTEO SM50
PORRU MASSIMO SM50
SERRA AGOSTINO SM50
COLLU ANTONELLO SM50
MAIS ALESSANDRO SM50
LORIA STEFANO SM50
ZURRU ALBERTO SM50
CONCAS MAURO SM50
SECCHI FRANCESCO SM50
COIANA MARCELLO SM50
FADDA CARLO SM50
MATTA GIOVANNI SM50
MURGIA VALENTINO SM50
GAGLIARDI RAFFAELE SM50
FRANZESE GIUSEPPE SM50

SENIOR UOMINI SM55 Mt 6000
CAMEDDA ADRIANO SMs5

CA239
CA236
CA056
SS112
CA239
CA145
CA176
CA216
CA201
CA201
CA227
CA198
CA227
CA216
CA236
CA239
CA253
CA239
ORoO11
CA239
CA239
NU074
SS043

CA025
CA216
CA025
SS034
S§S034
CA012
CA012
ORo027
CA224
NU147
CA137
CA268
CA201

CA265
OR156
ORo027
CA201

CA236
CA255
CA198
CA239
CA198
CA198
NU147
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA198
SA 600
SS181

CA239

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
[.S5.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA
ATLETICA PULA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ATLETICA PULA

[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ISOLARUN

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

G.S. ATL OLBIA

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
ATLETICA PULA

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
ATLETICA OZIERI

ATLETICA OZIERI

ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL LEGG ARBOREA

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
ATLETICA ESTERZILI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA ARBUS

AMATORI TERRALBA

ATL LEGG ARBOREA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATLETICA UTA

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
SALERNO RUNNING CLUB

GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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30
53
59
66
67
68
69
71
79
82
90
91
93
97
98
99
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14
15
24
25
27
28

16

80
93
25
81
26
35
78
34
64
65
15
14
62
61
108
33
68
95
97
98

130
114
129
127
120
139
119
144
118
116
142
128
132
125
124
126
111
135
133
134
143

137
121
141
113
117
112
115
131
140

123

LAI
CARTA
ABIS
ATZENI
DESSI
SOLLAI
GIANNOTTI
MANCA
FIGUS
LODDO
PINNA
RUGGIU
MONTIS
BECHERE
ARIZIO
ATZORI

CASTRONOVO

PIGA

OBINU
PIERRI
POLICHETTI

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
LUCIANO
FLAVIO
GIANFRANCO
PAOLO
GIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
MAURO ANTONIO
MARIO
ALBERTO
GIAN LUIGI
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
FLAVIO
SANDRO
ETTORE

LUIGI

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 4000

URAS
OPPO
MURTAS
MELIS
FULGHERI
PISANU
COLLU
PUTZU
CORPINO
AMBUS
ARDU
MAMELI
CONGIA
MATTA
IBBA
MEDAS
LECCA
SANNA
CORRIGA
CONTI
APICELLA

PIETRO
MAURO
LUIGI
MARIO
SERGIO
FRANCO
ANGELO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
MAURO
FELICE
SERGIO
LIONELLO
BRUNO
SILVESTRO
TIZIANO
VALTER
RENATO
uGo
MARCO
FRANCESCO

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SMé60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SMé60
SM60

SENIOR UOMINI SM65 Mt 4000

ZANDA

PREGNOLATO

MEREU
SERRA
AMBUS
COCCODI
MASSIDDA
PILI
PUDDU

SALVATORE
CLAUDIO
MARCELLO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO

LUIGI

GIOVANNI
MARIO ANTONIO

SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65

SENIOR UOMINI SM70 Mt 4000

SODDU

SILVIO

SM70

CA012
NU074
OR225
CA198
NU074
CA198
CA201

CA269
CA201

CA239
CA239
CA137
CA137
CA239
CA239
CA269
CA201

CA253
OR246
SA 600
SA 600

CA227
CA025
CA224
CA211

CA129
NU074
CA129
SS196
CA120
CA104
ORo011
CA224
CA236
CA201

CA201

CA201

CA012
CA239
CA236
CA239
SA 600

CA265
CA129
NU147
CA012
CA104
CA012
CA084
CA227
NU074

CA154

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
DINAMICA SARDEGNA

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
AMPA TRAINING

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
AMPA TRAINING

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ISOLARUN

ATLETICA SOLARUSSA
SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
SALERNO RUNNING CLUB

ATLETICA 4 MORI

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI
NUOVA ATL SESTU

ATL SAN SPERATE

RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
[.S5.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
[.S5.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
SALERNO RUNNING CLUB

ATLETICA ARBUS

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL SAN SPERATE

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL IGLESIAS

ATLETICA 4 MORI

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI



22

17
19

138

122
136

CASULA

FRANCESCO

SM70 CA274 NUOVA DOLIA ATLETICA

SENIOR UOMINI SM75 Mt 4000

GATTI
MELIS

FERNANDO
GIOVANNI

SM75 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
SM75 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA



